῀
240W SDM240-900 ↓
֟
⚫ ῀ ̂300-1500VDC̃
⚫ 50*125.1*110mm
⚫ DIN TS-35/7.5 15 ҉
⚫ ῤ OK
⚫ ῤ Όᵩⱳ ̂ ̃
⚫ Ḡ ̔ / / /
⚫ ‛̆ ᵬ -30Ņ to +70Ņ
⚫ 3kV
⚫ 100%
⚫ 3 Ḡ
SDM240 ↓ Ҭ ᾣҹ ᶫ ѿ ̆ ₮ⱳ ҹ 240W̆ ̆ᵞ ̆ΐ ȁ ᵣ ȁ
ⱳ ̆ ̆ ԍᾣᴟ ȁ Ῥ ȁ ȁ ҙ └ ȁ ᵣ└ ȁ
ȁ └ ȁỮ (ESS)ȁᾟ ȁᶫ ҙҬȂ
↕
SDM 240 - 900 S 24
1. SDM̔ ↓ ̆DC/DC
2. 240̔ ₮ⱳ
3. 900̔300-1500VDC ῀
4. S̔Single( ₮)
5. 24̔ ₮
Ŕ Ŕ  Ŕ Ŕ Ŕ
1 2  3 4 5
֟  ῀
ⱳ
(W)
₮
(V) (V) (A)
&
(mVp-p)
(%)
SDM240
/
῀
240W SDM240-900 ↓
ѿ
₮
 ¤2.0%
 ¤1.0%
 ¤1.0%
ꜚ̆҉ (ῖ ṿ) 3000ms̆100ms/9
/
῀
240W SDM240-900 ↓
̔ ᵝ̔mm[inch] ӊῈ ̔¤0.5mm ̔TS35
֟
100
80
60
40
20
-30 0 403010 20 706050 ̂ ̃
̂ ̃
%
100
80
60
40
20
῀ ̂Ṽ60Hz
῀
%
300 500 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500
/
῀
240W SDM240-900 ↓
Ҭ ᾣ Ὲ
 ̔+86(20) 3214 4470
 ̔ 51 E
/